APPLICAZIONI
AUTO

SAAB

SAAB 9-3 (YS3D)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

9-3 (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2000-11-
01

2171 ccm

85 KW

115 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

D223L

9-3 (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2000-11-
01

2171 ccm

85 KW

115 cv

4 Cilindri

Diesel

X 22 DTH

9-3 (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2002-09-
01

1985 ccm

136 KW

185 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B205L

9-3 (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2002-09-
01

1985 ccm

136 KW

185 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B205E

9-3 (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2002-09-
01

1985 ccm

136 KW

185 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B204L

9-3 (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2002-09-
01

2290 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B234l

9-3 (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2002-09-
01

1985 ccm

147 KW

200 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B204R

9-3 (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2002-09-
01

1985 ccm

96 KW

131 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B204l

9-3 (YS3D)

1998-10-01
- 2002-09-
01

2290 ccm

165 KW

224 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235R

9-3 (YS3D)

1998-10-01
- 2002-09-
01

1985 ccm

113 KW

154 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B204E

9-3 (YS3D)

1999-03-01
- 2002-09-
01

1985 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B205E

9-3 (YS3D)

1999-09-01
- 2002-01-
01

2290 ccm

169 KW

230 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235R

9-3 (YS3D)

1999-10-01
- 2002-09-
01

1985 ccm

151 KW

205 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B205R

9-3 (YS3D)

2000-11-01
- 2002-09-
01

2171 ccm

92 KW

125 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

D223L

SAAB 9-3
Cabriolet (YS3D)
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Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

9-3 Cabriolet (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2003-08-
01

1985 ccm

136 KW

185 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B205L

9-3 Cabriolet (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2003-08-
01

1985 ccm

136 KW

185 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B205E

9-3 Cabriolet (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2003-08-
01

1985 ccm

147 KW

200 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B204R

9-3 Cabriolet (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2003-08-
01

1985 ccm

136 KW

185 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B204L

9-3 Cabriolet (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2003-08-
01

2290 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B2341

9-3 Cabriolet (YS3D)

1998-02-01
- 2003-08-
01

1985 ccm

96 KW

131 ¢V

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B2041

9-3 Cabriolet (YS3D)

1998-10-01
- 2003-08-
01

1985 ccm

113 KW

154 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B204E

9-3 Cabriolet (YS3D)

1999-09-01
- 2002-01-
01

2290 ccm

169 KW

230 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235R

9-3 Cabriolet (YS3D)

1999-10-01
- 2003-08-
01

2290 ccm

165 KW

224 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235R

9-3 Cabriolet (YS3D)

1999-10-01
- 2003-08-
01

1985 ccm

151 KW

205 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B205R

9-3 Cabriolet (YS3D)

2001-01-01
- 2003-08-
01

1985 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B205E

SAAB 9-5 (YS3E)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

9-5 (YS3E)

1997-09-01
- 2009-12-
01

2290 ccm

125 KW

170 Ccv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235E

9-5 (YS3E)

1997-09-01
- 2009-12-
01

1985 ccm

110 KW

150 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B205E

9-5 (YS3E)

1998-01-01
- 2009-12-
01

2962 ccm

147 KW

200 CcvV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B308E

9-5 (YS3E)

1998-09-01
- 2003-12-
01

2961 ccm

149 KW

203 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B308E

9-5 (YS3E)

1998-10-01
- 2000-07-
01

1985 ccm

141 KW

192 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B205E




9-5 (YS3E)

1999-09-01
- 2009-12-
01

2290 ccm

171 KW

233 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235R

9-5 (YS3E)

1999-10-01
- 2001-09-
01

2290 ccm

169 KW

230 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235R

9-5 (YS3E)

2000-07-01
- 2009-12-
01

1985 ccm

136 KW

185 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B205L

9-5 (YS3E)

2001-01-01
- 2009-12-
01

2290 ccm

136 KW

185 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235E

9-5 (YS3E)

2001-07-01
- 2009-12-
01

2958 ccm

130 KW

177 CVv

6 Cilindri

Diesel

D308L

9-5 (YS3E)

2001-09-01
- 2009-12-
01

2290 ccm

184 KW

250 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235R

9-5 (YS3E)

2002-03-01
- 2009-12-
01

2171 ccm

88 KW

120 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

D223L

9-5 (YS3E)

2003-06-01
- 2005-08-
01

2290 ccm

224 KW

305 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235R

9-5 (YS3E)

2003-07-01
- 2009-12-
01

2290 ccm

162 KW

220 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235L

9-5 (YS3E)

2003-09-01
- 2005-12-
01

2290 ccm

149 KW

203 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Et
anolo

B235L

9-5 (YS3E)

2005-01-01
- 2009-12-
01

1985 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Et
anolo

B205E

9-5 (YS3E)

2005-09-01
- 2009-12-
01

1985 ccm

132 KW

179 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Et
anolo

B205E

9-5 (YS3E)

2005-11-01
- 2009-12-
01

2290 ccm

191 KW

260 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235R

9-5 (YS3E)

2006-01-01
- 2009-12-
01

1910 ccm

110 KW

150 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

Z19DTH

9-5 (YS3E)

2006-11-01
- 2009-12-
01

2290 ccm

152 KW

207 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Et
anolo

B235R

9-5 (YS3E)

2007-01-01
- 2009-12-
01

2290 ccm

136 KW

185 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Et
anolo

B235E

9-5 (YS3E)

2008-04-01
- 2009-12-
01

2290 ccm

188 KW

256 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235R

9-5 (YS3E)

2008-04-01
- 2009-12-
01

2290 ccm

134 KW

182 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B235E

SAAB 9-5 Station
wagon (YS3E)




Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice

Produzion one Motore

e
9-5 Station wagon  |1998-10-01 1985 ccm  |141 KW 192 cvV 4 Cilindri Benzina B205E
(YS3E) - 2000-07-

01
9-5 Station wagon  |1998-10-01 2961 ccm  |149 KW 203 CcV 6 Cilindri Benzina B308E
(YS3E) - 2003-12-

01
9-5 Station wagon  |1998-10-01 J2290 ccm  |125 KW 170 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina B235E
(YS3E) - 2009-12-

01
9-5 Station wagon  |1998-10-01 1985 ccm  |110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B205E
(YS3E) - 2009-12-

01
9-5 Station wagon  |1998-10-01 |2962 ccm  |147 KW 200 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina B308E
(YS3E) - 2009-12-

01
9-5 Station wagon  [1999-09-01 J2290 ccm  |171 KW 233 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B235R
(YS3E) - 2009-12-

01
9-5 Station wagon  |1999-10-01 2290 ccm  |169 KW 230 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina B235R
(YS3E) - 2001-09-

01
9-5 Station wagon  ]2000-07-01 |1985 ccm  |136 KW 185 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B205L
(YS3E) - 2001-07-

01
9-5 Station wagon  |2001-01-01 2290 ccm  |136 KW 185 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina B235E
(YS3E) - 2009-12-

01
9-5 Station wagon  ]2001-07-01 |2958 ccm  |130 KW 177 Cv 6 Cilindri Diesel D308L
(YS3E) - 2009-12-

01
9-5 Station wagon  |2001-09-01 2290 ccm  |184 KW 250 cV 4 Cilindri Benzina B235R
(YS3E) - 2009-12-

01
9-5 Station wagon  ]2002-03-01 J2171 ccm |88 KW 120 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel D223L
(YS3E) - 2009-12-

01
9-5 Station wagon  |2003-06-01 2290 ccm  |224 KW 305 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B235R
(YS3E) - 2005-08-

01
9-5 Station wagon  |2003-07-01 2290 ccm  |162 KW 220 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina B235L
(YS3E) - 2009-12-

01




9-5 Station wagon  |2003-09-01 2290 ccm  |149 KW 203 CcVv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et |B235L
(YS3E) - 2005-12- anolo
01
9-5 Station wagon  ]2005-09-01 J1985 ccm  |132 KW 179 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et |B205E
(YS3E) - 2009-12- anolo
01
9-5 Station wagon  |2006-01-01 1985 ccm  |110 KW 150 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et |B205E
(YS3E) - 2009-12- anolo
01
9-5 Station wagon  |2006-01-01 2290 ccm  |191 KW 260 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B235R
(YS3E) - 2009-12-
01
9-5 Station wagon  |2006-01-01 J1910 ccm  |110 KW 150 CcV 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DTH
(YS3E) - 2009-12-
01
9-5 Station wagon  |2006-11-01 2290 ccm  |154 KW 210 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et |B235R
(YS3E) - 2009-12- anolo
01
9-5 Station wagon  |2006-11-01 2290 ccm  |152 KW 207 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et |B235R
(YS3E) - 2009-12- anolo
01
9-5 Station wagon  |2007-01-01 2290 ccm  |136 KW 185 CVv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Et |B235E
(YS3E) - 2009-12- anolo
01
9-5 Station wagon  |2007-01-01 1910 ccm {129 KW 175 Ccv 4 Cilindri Diesel Z 19 DTR
(YS3E) - 2009-12-
01
SAAB 900 I
Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
900 11 1993-07-01 2290 ccm  |110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B2341
- 1998-02-
01
900 11 1993-07-01 J1985 ccm  |136 KW 185 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina B204L
- 1998-02-
01
900 11 1993-07-01 J2498 ccm  |125 KW 170 cv 6 Cilindri Benzina B258I
- 1998-02-
01
900 11 1994-08-01 1985 ccm |96 KW 131¢Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina B2041
- 1998-02-
01
SAAB 900 I

Cabriolet




Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

900 Il Cabriolet

1993-12-01
- 1998-02-
01

2290 ccm

110 KW

150 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B234l

900 Il Cabriolet

1993-12-01
- 1998-02-
01

1985 ccm

96 KW

131 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B204l

900 Il Cabriolet

1993-12-01
- 1998-02-
01

1985 ccm

136 KW

185 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B204L

900 Il Cabriolet

1993-12-01
- 1998-02-
01

2498 ccm

125 KW

170 Ccv

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B258I

SAAB 900 I
Coupé

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

900 Il Coupé

1993-12-01
- 1998-02-
01

2498 ccm

125 KW

170 Ccv

6 Cilindri

Benzina

B258I

900 Il Coupé

1993-12-01
- 1998-02-
01

2290 ccm

110 KW

150 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B2341

900 Il Coupé

1993-12-01
- 1998-02-
01

1985 ccm

136 KW

185 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B204L

900 Il Coupé

1994-08-01
- 1998-02-
01

1985 ccm

96 KW

131 ¢V

4 Cilindri

Benzina

B2041




